Jagdeep Dhemrait

Team Event

Harrow 1 Division 1

Harrow A H.illingdon
Div 1
Harrow Cup KO

Harrow Knockout
KO A Cup

Organisation

Middlesex League
Hillingdon &
District League
Hillingdon &
District League

Thames Valley
Chess League

Score Games Unfinished

3

4

0

Excluding
Defaults

3 from 4

1 from 2
0 from 1

1 from 1

Percentage
75%
50%

0%

100%



